
Name of  Corporate Debtor: Palm Developers Private Limited (Under CIRP)

List of Committee of Creditors as on 17/08/2024 CIRP Commencement Date: 27 Jan 2020

S.N. Creditor Name
Status of 

Creditor

Total claim Amount 

Submitted

Total Claim 

Admitted

1 Employees Provident 

Fund Organisations

Statutory 

Debt

                    2,53,528 

          2,53,528 

2,53,528                               2,53,528                 

Claim Submitted Claim Admitted

TOTAL


